World Travel

UEN-TV Highlights - June 2023
TV for Thinkers

Hidden Aegean

Wednesday, June 7
at 8 p.m.

Uncover the
hidden gems of Turkey’s
Aegean coast.

The Story of the
D-Day Forecast:
Three Days in June

Wednesday, June 7 at 9 p.m.

Meet the woman whose
weather analysis was

vital for the successful WWII
military invasion.

Terror and Hope:
The Science

of Resilience
Thursday, June 1
at 8:30 p.m.

Find out how scientists and

| humanitarians work together
| to help children experiencing

war trauma.

Explore the Tokyo

National Museum
Sunday, June 11 at 8 p.m.

Experience the history of

Japan through the country’s
most treasured artifacts.

Equal Protection:
The Supreme
Court’s Battle with

Affirmative Action
Thursday, June 8 at 9 p.m.

Delve into the long-standing
debate on colleges using
race to consider applicants
in admissions.

The Hardest Day
Tuesday, June 13 at 9 p.m.

Get to know the
compassionate veterinarians
providing end-of-life care to
pets and their owners.

Hidden

Canary Islands
Wednesday, June 14
at 8 p.m.

Embark on a voyage through
eight Spanish islands.

Juneteenth:
Faith & Freedom

Saturday, June 17 at 8 p.m.

Learn about the holiday’s
origin from direct
descendants whose
ancestors were enslaved.

Runner
Thursday, June 22
at 7:30 p.m.

Follow the journey of

a Sudanese refugee
who became a
world-renowned athlete.

Hidden Ireland
Wednesday, June 28

at 8 p.m.
Visit some of Ireland’s lesser-
known tourist attractions.

87th Annual
Anisfeld-Wolf

Book Awards
Saturday, June 17 at 9 p.m.
Discover the literature

that contributed to our
understanding of racism and
human diversity.

This is (Not) Who

We Are
Thursday, June 29 at 9 p.m.

Examine the contrast
between Boulder, Colorado’s
progressive image and

the experiences of its

Black residents.



